EYFS (Year R) Data:

Saint James CoE Primary School: Performance Data 2019

Saint James 80.5% 36 (Average points) 79% 35.2 (Average points)
National 71.7% 34.5 (Average points) 72% 34.6 (Average points)
Year 1 Data:

Saint James

89%

90%

National

82%

83%

Chrapey o Engen®
PRy SEHOO



Year 2 Data:

Reading Expected or above Higher Standard Expected or above Higher Standard
Saint James 78.6% 15.5% 84% 28%
National 75.1% 25.1% 76% 26%

Saint James

Expected or above

Higher Standard

Expected or above

Higher Standard

76.2%

3.6%

80%

17%

National

69.3%

14.8%

70%

16%

Saint James

Expected or above

Higher Standard

Expected or above

Higher Standard

72.6%

19.0%

84%

22%

National

75.7%

21.8%

76%

22%




Saint James

Expected or above

Higher Standard

Expected or above

Higher Standard

65.5%

4.8%

75%

12%

National

65.0%

11.2%

65%

12%

Year 6 Data:

Saint James

Expected or above

Higher Standard

Expected or above

Higher Standard

76.2%

30.2%

83%

26%

National

73.1%

26.9%

75%

28%

Average Scaled
Score

105.4 (104.4 National)

106.4 (105 National)

Saint James

Expected or above

Higher Standard

Expected or above

Higher Standard

82.5%

15.9%

79%

5%

National

78.4%

20.1%

78%

20%




Saint James

Expected or above

Higher Standard

Expected or above

Higher Standard

85.7%

41.3%

88%

31%

National

78.6%

26.6%

76%

24%

Average Scaled
Score

106.9 (105 National)

106.9 (104.3 National)

Saint James

Expected or above

Higher Standard

Expected or above

Higher Standard

82.5%

44.4%

91%

31%

National

77.9%

34.6%

78%

34%

Average Scaled
Score

108 (106.3 National)

108 (106.1 National)

RWM Combined Expected or above Higher Standard Expected or above Higher Standard
Saint James 68.3% 9.5% 72% 5%
National 64.8% 11.0% 64% 10%




