

Saint James CoE Primary School: Performance Data 2019

EYFS (Year R) Data:

Year GLD (Good Level of Development)		2019		2018
Saint James	80.5%	0.5% 36 (Average points)		35.2 (Average points)
National	71.7%	34.5 (Average points)	72%	34.6 (Average points)

Year 1 Data:

Year 1 Phonics Screening 2019		2018
Saint James	89%	90%
National	82%	83%

Year 2 Data:

Year 2	201	9	2018		
Reading	Expected or above Higher Standard		Expected or above	Higher Standard	
Saint James	78.6%	15.5%	84%	28%	
National	75.1%	25.1%	76%	26%	

Year 2	2019		2018	
Writing	Expected or above Higher Standard		Expected or above	Higher Standard
Saint James	76.2%	3.6%	80%	17%
National	69.3%	14.8%	70%	16%

Year 2	2019		2018	
Maths	Expected or above Higher Standard		Expected or above	Higher Standard
Saint James	72.6%	19.0%	84%	22%
National	75.7%	21.8%	76%	22%

Year 2	2	019	2018		
RWM Combined	Expected or above	Higher Standard	Expected or above	Higher Standard	
Saint James	65.5%	4.8%	75%	12%	
National	65.0%	11.2%	65%	12%	

Year 6 Data:

Y6	201	9	2018		
Reading	Expected or above	Higher Standard	Expected or above	Higher Standard	
Saint James	76.2%	30.2%	83%	26%	
National	73.1%	26.9%	75%	28%	
Average Scaled Score	105.4 (104.4 National)		106.4 (105)	National)	

Y6	201	9	2018	8
Writing	Expected or above	Higher Standard	Expected or above	Higher Standard
Saint James	82.5%	15.9%	79%	5%
National	78.4%	20.1%	78%	20%

Y6	2019		2018	
Maths	Expected or above	Higher Standard	Expected or above	Higher Standard
Saint James	85.7%	41.3%	88%	31%
National	78.6%	26.6%	76%	24%
Average Scaled Score	106.9 (105 National)		106.9 (104.3	National)

Y6	2019		2018	
EGPS	Expected or above	Higher Standard	Expected or above	Higher Standard
Saint James	82.5%	44.4%	91%	31%
National	77.9%	34.6%	78%	34%
Average Scaled Score	108 (106.3 National)		108 (106.1)	National)

Y6	2019		2018	
RWM Combined	Expected or above Higher Standard		Expected or above	Higher Standard
Saint James	68.3%	9.5%	72%	5%
National	64.8%	11.0%	64%	10%